Corso di Laurea Magistrale in Architettura (quinquennale) SUE
Laboratorio di Restauro 4°anno- a.a. 2013/2014

prof. Arch. Renata Picone

1|Abbate Lorenzo N14/253
2|Alfano Giuseppe N14/1573
3|Amato Sergio N14/39
4]1Ambruoso Antonella N14/1564
5|Amitrano Stefano N14/367
6|Angelotto Giovanna N14/1479
7|Annunziata Serena N14/283
8|Arena Claudia N14/1531
9|Arpino Serena N14/1495
10|Autiero Emily N14/1596
11|Brusciano Paolo N14/337
12|Buonanno Claudia N14/474
13|Cacciapuoti Pasquale N14/261
14|Cannavacciuolo Anna Palma N14/1621
15|Capaldo Antonio N14/106
16|Capolongo Antonio N14/263
17|Cappelli Luigi N14/1454
18|Carfora Giuseppina N14/1589
19(Casa Luigi N14/632
20| Castagnaro Corrado N14/1529
21|Cavallaro Aurelio N14/1482
22|Cogliani Ettore N14/815
23|Costantini Gabriele N14/1625
24|D'Ambrosio Daniele N14/1462
25|Danise Alessandro N14/507
26|De Rosa Eugenio N14/1575
27|De Simone Alessia N14/1648
28|De Simone Claudia N14/406
29|de Somma Michele N14/1491
30|Decataldo Mariangela N14/1630
31|Della Mura Fernanda N14/1553
32|Di Palo Michela N14/1689
33|Federico Luigi N14/620
34|Freschi Alessandro N14/1469
35(Gaetano Napolitano Dario N14/1489
36|Gagliardo Raffaele N14/1465
37|Garzilli Francesca N14/316
38|Granieri Teresa N14/560
39|Gugliemini Eleonora N14/1572
40(Hoffmann Sophie Marie erasmus
41(laderosa Rosina N14/1558
42|Li Haotong N14/683
43]Lillo Chiara N14/195
44|Liuzzi Roberta N14/1523
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Lo Savio Ramona
Magni Gabriella
Manilia Sara
Marano Antonia
Marigliano Francesco
Marino Ester
Melone Alessandra
Mungivera llaria
Mustilli Alessandra
Paciello Alfonso
Panico Francesco
Pepe Silvia

Pirozzi Mara
Pontrandolfi Emanuele
Principe Lidia
Scalera Maria
Schiazzano Stefano
Sepe Giovanni
Sodano Francesca
Sommella Federica
Vardaro Francesca

N14/355
N14/1505
N14/58
N14/1657
N14/1476
N14/2395
N14/1562
N14/1582
N14/1661
N14/3
N14/1605
N14/1577
N14/152
N14/317
N14/444
N14/2397
N14/1610
N14/1555
N14/294
N14/1637
N14/1654




